
Lakeus-Cup 4.6.2022

Reserviläiskivääri:

Sijoitus:Nimi Joukkue tulos iskemä napa kympit ysit kasit sarja

1 Väisänen Mika RUA 100 10 6 4 0 0 H

2 Lappi Sami ORUK 97 10 2 5 3 0 H

3 Pennanen Juha PAM ry 96 10 2 4 4 0 H

Tapio Ville Iin res 96 10 1 6 2 1 H

Moisejeff Valtteri Iin res 96 10 0 8 0 0 H

Hämäläinen Marjut PAM ry 95 10 1 5 3 1 H

Karvonen Tommi Iin res 93 10 2 2 5 1 H

Moisejeff Mika Iin res 93 10 1 2 7 0 H

Parkkila Pasi Vihannin res 90 10 0 3 4 3 H

Paaso-Rantala Teemu Iin res 89 10 1 0 8 0 H

Paananen Antti Vihannin res 79 10 1 0 1 0 H

1 Välipirtti Pekka ORUK 98 10 4 4 2 0 H50

2 Laukka Jari Haapaveden res 98 10 3 5 2 0 H50

3 Moisejeff Risto Iin res 97 10 3 4 3 0 H50

Kuiri Timo ORUK 96 10 3 3 4 0 H50

Mäntyniemi Jarkko RUA 95 10 3 2 5 0 H50

Rautio Eero Vihannin res 94 10 4 1 4 1 H50

Koskela Jukka ORUK 94 10 0 4 6 0 H50

Junnila Sami Iin res 90 10 1 2 4 2 H50

Tolppajyvä:

1 Prokkola Hannu Lakeuden res 98 10 3 5 2 0 T

2 Vuoti Arto Lakeuden res 96 10 2 3 4 0 T u1 napa

3 Majava Lasse ORUK 96 10 2 3 4 0 T u1:9, u2:10

Rantala Pekka Kempeleen res 96 10 2 3 4 0 T u1:9, u2:8

Kangas Ville Kempeleen res 95 10 1 6 1 2 T

Jääskeläinen Matti Oulun res 95 10 1 4 5 0 T

Sandelin Marko Haapaveden res 94 10 2 2 6 0 T

Hartonen Akseli Tyrnävän res 94 10 2 3 4 1 T

Vähämaa Hannu Kempeleen res 93 10 1 4 3 2 T

Rahkíla Mikko Tyrnävän res 91 10 0 3 5 2 T

Luttinen Ville Kempeleen res 90 10 1 2 4 3 T

Liukkonen Heikki Tyrnävän res 90 10 0 3 5 1 T

Myllymäki Jani Muhoksen res 90 10 0 2 6 2 T

Vuoti Jari-Pekka Lakeuden res 90 10 0 2 6 2 T

Pelkonen Ilkka Tyrnävän res 86 10 1 0 5 3 T

Sandvik Ari Vihannin res 85 10 0 0 6 2 T

Sumen Juhani Kempeleen res 83 10 0 2 3 2 T

Tervo Aarne Lakeuden res 64 8 0 0 3 3 T



Pistooli:

1 Pennanen Juha PAM ry 92 10 1 3 4 2 H

2 Majava Lasse ORUK 88 10 1 3 2 2 H

3 Vähämaa Hannu Kempeleen res 87 10 1 0 6 2 H

Moisejeff Mika Iin res 86 10 1 1 3 4 H

Tapio Ville Iin res 93 10 0 4 2 0 H

Hämäläinen Marjut PAM ry 82 10 0 0 5 4 H

Moisejeff Valtteri Iin res 80 10 1 0 4 1 H

Stenberg Jaakko ORUK 78 10 0 0 5 2 H

Väisänen Mika RUA 77 10 0 0 4 2 H

Rantala Pekka Kempeleen res 73 10 0 0 2 4 H

Paaso-Rantala Teemu Iin res 71 10 0 0 4 2 H

Rahkila Mikko Tyrnävän res 71 10 0 0 2 4 H

Myllymäki Jani Muhoksen res 70 10 0 0 3 2 H

Kangas Ville Kempeleen res 70 10 0 0 2 3 H

Sandvik Ari Vihannin res 66 10 0 1 1 2 H

Karvonen Tomi Iin res 64 10 0 0 1 1 H

Paananen Antti Vihannin res 63 10 1 1 1 1 H

Parkkila Pasi Vihannin res 62 10 0 1 1 1 H

Luttinen Ville Kempeleen res 61 10 0 0 2 0 H

Lappi Sami ORUK 58 10 0 0 1 2 H

Prokkola Hannu Lakeuden res 48 9 0 0 2 1 H

Hartonen Akseli Tyrnävän res 41 8 1 0 0 0 H

Liukkonen Heikki Tyrnävän res 40 8 0 0 0 1 H

1 Kuiri Timo ORUK 90 10 2 1 5 1 H50

2 Moisejeff Risto Iin res 89 10 0 3 4 2 H50

3 Laukka Jari Haapaveden res 84 10 0 1 5 2 H50

Välipirtti Pekka ORUK 82 10 2 0 3 1 H50

Junnila Sami Iin res 80 10 0 0 4 3 H50

Koskela Jukka ORUK 77 10 0 1 4 0 H50

Mäntyniemi Jarkko RUA 75 10 0 1 2 1 H50

Pelkonen Ilkka Tyrnävän res 74 10 0 0 2 4 H50

Sandelin Marko Haapaveden res 70 10 2 0 1 2 H50

Sumen Juha Kempleen res 68 10 0 0 1 1 H50

Vuoti Jari-Pekka Lakeuden res 56 10 0 1 0 2 H50

Jääskeläinen Matti Oulun res 54 10 0 0 1 2 H50

Vuoti Arto Lakeuden res 52 10 0 1 2 0 H50

Rautio Eero Vihannin res 51 8 0 0 0 3 H50

Tervo Aarne Lakeuden res 3 2 0 0 0 0 H50


